Corning® Water Testing
Product Selection Guide
Product Ordering Information
For additional product or technical information, visit www.corning.com/lifesciences or contact our
Scientific Support Team at ScientificSupportEMEA@corning.com.
For information on Purchasing Options, Terms and Conditions of Sale, Return and Repair Policies,
and Warranty/Guarantee Registration, visit our website at www.corning.com/how-to-buy.
Water Testing

w Leakproof closure system
w Tamper-evident, leakproof screw caps
Cat. No.
Volume
(mL)
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm) Cap Type Qty/Cs
Sodium Thiosulfate
(mg/L)
Sterile
SAL 10-3
HLC250-01 250 109 57x57 37 C 210 20
HLC250-02* 250 109 57x57 37 C 182 20
HLC520-01 500 128 75x75 55 F 140 20
HLC520-04* 500 128 75x75 55 F 162 120
HLC1020-01 1000 187 92x77 55 F 85 20
HLC1020-02 1000 187 92x77 55 F 85 120
HLC2020-01 2000 237 110x93 58 F 50 20
HFV250-01 250 155 60x45 20 E 312 20
HFV250-02* 250 155 60x45 20 E 200 20
*1/bag  Sterile SAL 10-3 - Aseptic
A:  Height with cap

 Lambda Plus single-channel pipettor, 100 to 1000 µL (Cat. No. 4075);
 Universal carousel rack for six single-channel pipettors (Cat. No. 4078);
 Corning DeckWorks Pipet Tips: 10 µL (Cat. No. 4115), 200 µL (Cat. No. 4116),
 and 1000 µL (Cat. No. 4119)
13
For more specific information on claims, visit the Certificates page at www.corning.com/lifesciences.
S P T A D
Axygen® Axypet® Single and Multi-channel Pipettors
Single-channel Pipettors
     Non-filtered
Cat. No. Volume Range Channels Accuracy (%) Precision (%) Tip (µL) Qty/Cs
AP-2 0.1 - 2 µL 1 ±40.0 to ±1.5 ≤12.0 to ≤0.7 10 1
AP-10 0.5 - 10 µL 1 ±4.0 to ±0.5 ≤2.8 to ≤0.4 10 1
AP-20 2 - 20 µL 1 ±3.0 to ±0.8 ≤1.5 to ≤0.3 200 1
AP-50 5 - 50 µL 1 ±2.5 to ±0.8 ≤2.0 to ≤0.4 200 1
AP-100 10 - 100 µL 1 ±1.6 to ±0.8 ≤0.8 to ≤0.2 200 1
AP-200 20 - 200 µL 1 ±1.2 to ±0.6 ≤0.6 to ≤0.2 200 1
AP-250 50 - 250 µL 1 ±1.0 to ±0.6 ≤0.4 to ≤0.3 300 1
AP-1000 100 - 1,000 µL 1 ±1.6 to ±0.6 ≤0.4 to ≤0.15 1,000 1
AP-5000 1 - 5 mL 1 ±0.6 to ±0.5 ≤0.25 to ≤0.15 5,000 1
AP-10ML 1 - 10 mL 1 ±2.5 to ±0.5 ≤0.6 to ≤0.2 10,000 1
8-channel Pipettors
AP-8-10 1 - 10 µL 8 ±8.0 to ±2.0 ≤6.0 to ≤1.2 10 1
AP-8-50 5 - 50 µL 8 ±4.0 to ±1.6 ≤2.5 to ≤0.6 200 1
AP-8-200 20 - 200 µL 8 ±3.0 to ±1.0 ≤1.5 to ≤0.6 200/300 1
AP-8-300 50 - 300 µL 8 ±1.6 to ±1.0 ≤1.5 to ≤0.6 300 1
12-channel Pipettors
AP-12-10 1 - 10 µL 12 ±8.0 to ±2.0 ≤6.0 to ≤1.2 10 1
AP-12-50 5 - 50 µL 12 ±4.0 to ±1.6 ≤2.5 to ≤1.6 200 1
AP-12-200 20 - 200 µL 12 ±3.0 to ±1.0 ≤1.5 to ≤0.6 200/300 1
AP-12-300 50 - 300 µL 12 ±1.6 to ±1.0 ≤1.5 to ≤0.6 300 1
Left-handed EZIject button available by special order.
Axygen Axypet Starter Kits
Cat. No. Description Qty/Cs
AP-STR-KIT-1 Axypet starter kit-1 1
  Includes AP-20, AP-200, and AP-1000 pipettors; 1 rack each of 200 µL and 1,000 µL Axygen tips;
calibration tool; ejector spacers set; identification labels; lubricant; color identification rings; right-hand
ejector button
AP-STR-KIT-2 Axypet starter kit-2 1
  Includes AP-10, AP-100, and AP-1000 pipettors; 1 rack each of 10 µL, 200 µL, and 1,000 µL Axygen tips;
calibration tool; ejector spacers set; identification labels; lubricant; color identification rings; right-hand
ejector button
14 www.corning.com/lifesciences
S P T A D
Axygen® Axypet® Pro Pipettors
Single-channel
Cat. No. Volume Range (µL) Accuracy (%) Precision (%) Non-filtered Tip (µL) Qty/Cs
AP-2-P 0.1 - 2 ±40.0 to ±1.5 ≤12.0 to ≤0.7 10 1
AP-10-P 0.5 - 10 ±4.0 to ±1.0 ≤2.8 to ≤0.4 10 1
AP-20-P 2 - 20 ±3.5 to ±0.8 ≤1.5 to ≤0.3 200 1
AP-50-P 5 - 50 ±3.5 to ±0.8 ≤1.3 to ≤0.3 200 1
AP-100-P 10 - 100 ±3.0 to ±0.8 ≤1.0 to ≤0.2 200 1
AP-200-P 20 - 200 ±2.0 to ±0.6 ≤0.7 to ≤0.2 200 1
AP-1000-P 100 - 1000 ±2.5 to ±0.6 ≤0.6 to ≤0.2 1000 1
8-channel
AP-8-10-P 0.5 - 10 ±10.0 to ±2.0 ≤8.0 to ≤1.2 10 1
AP-8-50-P 5 - 50 ±4.0 to ±1.6 ≤2.5 to ≤0.6 200 1
AP-8-200-P 10 - 200 ±3.0 to ±1.0 ≤1.5 to ≤0.6 200/300 1
AP-8-300-P 30 - 300 ±3.0 to ±1.0 ≤1.5 to ≤0.6 300 1
12-channel
AP-12-10-P 0.5 - 10 ±10.0 to ±2.0 ≤8.0 to ≤1.2 10 1
AP-12-50-P 5 - 50 ±4.0 to ±1.6 ≤2.5 to ≤0.6 200 1
AP-12-200-P 10 - 200 ±3.0 to ±1.0 ≤1.5 to ≤0.6 200/300 1
AP-12-300-P 30 - 300 ±3.0 to ±1.0 ≤1.5 to ≤0.6 300 1
Axygen Axypet Pro Starter Kit
Cat. No.  Description  Qty/Cs
AP-STR-KIT-P  Axygen Axypet Pro Starter Kit  1
  Includes: 4 single-channel pipettors: 0.5 to 10 µL (Cat. No. AP-10-P), 2 to 20 µL
(Cat. No. AP-20-P), 20 to 200 µL (Cat. No. AP-200-P ), 100 to 1000 µL (Cat. No. AP-1000-P);
universal linear stand for four single-channel pipettors (Cat. No. AP-USD4-P); Axygen
MultiRack pipet tips: 10 µL (Cat. No. MR-10XT-R), 200 µL (Cat. No. MR-200-R), 1000 µL
(Cat. No. MR-1000XT-R)
Accessories
Cat. No.  Description  Qty/Cs
AP-USD  Pipettor stand for one single-channel, 8-channel, or 12-channel pipettor  1

diagnostic or therapeutic procedures. Corning Life Sciences makes no claims regarding the performance of these
products for clinical or diagnostic applications.
Ordering Information
Axygen® Axypet® Pro Pipettors
Single-channel
Cat. No. Volume Range (μL) Accuracy (%) Precision (%) Non-filtered Tip (μL) Qty/Cs
AP-2-P 0.1 - 2 ±40.0 to ±1.5 ≤12.0 to ≤0.7 10 1
AP-10-P 0.5 - 10 ±4.0 to ±1.0 ≤2.8 to ≤0.4 10 1
AP-20-P 2 - 20 ±3.5 to ±0.8 ≤1.5 to ≤0.3 200 1
AP-50-P 5 - 50 ±3.5 to ±0.8 ≤1.3 to ≤0.3 200 1
AP-100-P 10 - 100 ±3.0 to ±0.8 ≤1.0 to ≤0.2 200 1
AP-200-P 20 - 200 ±2.0 to ±0.6 ≤0.7 to ≤0.2 200 1
AP-1000-P 100 - 1000 ±2.5 to ±0.6 ≤0.6 to ≤0.2 1000 1
8-channel
AP-8-10-P 0.5 - 10 ±10.0 to ±2.0 ≤8.0 to ≤1.2 10 1
AP-8-50-P 5 - 50 ±4.0 to ±1.6 ≤2.5 to ≤0.6 200 1
AP-8-200-P 20 - 200 ±3.0 to ±1.0 ≤1.5 to ≤0.6 200/300 1
AP-8-300-P 30 - 300 ±3.0 to ±1.0 ≤1.5 to ≤0.6 300 1
12-channel
AP-12-10-P 0.5 - 10 ±10.0 to ±2.0 ≤8.0 to ≤1.2 10 1
AP-12-50-P 5 - 50 ±4.0 to ±1.6 ≤2.5 to ≤0.6 200 1
AP-12-200-P 20 - 200 ±3.0 to ±1.0 ≤1.5 to ≤0.6 200/300 1
AP-12-300-P 30 - 300 ±3.0 to ±1.0 ≤1.5 to ≤0.6 300 1
Axygen Axypet Pro Starter Kit
Cat. No. Description  Qty/Cs
 AP-STR-KIT-P Axygen Axypet Pro Starter Kit  1
  Includes: 4 single-channel pipettors: 0.5 to 10 µL (Cat. No. AP-10-P), 2 to 20 µL (Cat. No. AP-20-P),

AP-USD4  Universal linear stand for four pipettors, transparent (four single-channel, maximum  1
of two 8-channel or 12-channel pipettors)
AP-USD6  Universal linear stand for six pipettors, transparent (six single-channel, maximum of  1
three 8-channel or 12-channel pipettors)
15
For more specific information on claims, visit the Certificates page at www.corning.com/lifesciences.
S P T A D
Axygen® MultiRack Pipet Tips
Axygen MultiRack Pipet Tips are supplied in convenient hinged racks that help reduce airborne
contami nation of the tips during use. Each rack is individually sealed. The high-quality
polypropylene racks are reusable and fully autoclavable. The transparent rack and color-coded
decks allow easy size identification. They can be refilled with Axygen MultiRack reload systems to
save both money and plastic.
Bulk
Cat. No.  Description Quantity
MR-10XT 10 µL MultiRack extended length pipet tip, bulk 1,000/pk, 10 pks/cs
MR-200 200 µL MultiRack pipet tip, bulk 1,000/pk, 10 pks/cs
MR-1000XT 1000 µL MultiRack extended length pipet tip, bulk 768/pk, 10 pks/cs
Racked
MR-10XT-R 10 µL MultiRack extended length pipet tip, racked  960/pk, 5 pks/cs
MR-200-R 200 µL MultiRack pipet tip, racked 960/pk, 5 pks/cs
MR-300-R 300 µL MultiRack pipet tip, racked  960/pk, 5 pks/cs
MR-300XT-R 300 µL MultiRack extended length pipet tip, racked 768/pk, 5 pks/cs
MR-1000XT-R 1000 µL MultiRack extended length pipet tip, racked 768/pk, 5 pks/cs
Racked, Sterile
MR-10XT-R-S 10 µL MultiRack extended length pipet tip, racked, sterile 960/pk, 5 pks/cs
MR-200-R-S 200 µL MultiRack  pipet tip, racked, sterile 960/pk, 5 pks/cs
MR-300-R-S 300 µL MultiRack pipet tip, racked, sterile  960/pk, 5 pks/cs
MR-300XT-R-S  300 µL MultiRack extended length pipet tip, racked, sterile 768/pk, 5 pks/cs
MR-1000XT-R-S  1000 µL MultiRack extended length pipet tip, racked, sterile 768/pk, 5 pks/cs
Axygen MultiRack Reload System
Axygen MultiRack Reload System is designed to fit the Axygen MultiRack System without tedious
re-alignment. This design not only saves lab space but also reduces environmental impact. Sturdy
racks resist accidental tipping, and the easy-close lid lock prevents tips from falling out of the rack
while closed.
Cat. No.  Description Quantity
MR-10XT-RL 10 µL MultiRack extended length pipet tip, reload 960/pk, 4 pks/cs
MR-200-RL 200 µL MultiRack pipet tip, reload 960/pk, 4 pks/cs
MR-300-RL 300 µL MultiRack pipet tip, reload 960/pk, 4 pks/cs
MR-1000XT-RL 1000 µL MultiRack extended length pipet tip, reload 768/pk, 4 pks/cs
Axygen MultiRack Filter Pipet Tips
Axygen MultiRack Filter Pipet Tips employ an inert, hydrophobic barrier to prevent potential
contamination from pipettors. The filter materials, containing no leachable additive with less than
20 micron pore sizes, effectively block aerosols and reduces the risk of contaminating the sample
with additives. Axygen MultiRack filtered tips are available in a wide range of tip choices.
Racked, Filter, Sterile
Cat. No.  Description Quantity
MRF-10XT-R-S 10 µL MultiRack extended length filtered pipet tip,  960/pk, 5 pks/cs
 racked, sterile
MRF-20-R-S 20 µL MultiRack filtered pipet tip, racked, sterile 960/pk, 5 pks/cs
MRF-100-R-S 100 µL MultiRack filtered pipet tip, racked, sterile 960/pk, 5 pks/cs
MRF-200NX-R-S 200 µL NX MultiRack filtered pipet tip, racked, sterile 960/pk, 5 pks/cs
MRF-200XT-R-S  200 µL MultiRack extended length filtered pipet tip,  768/pk, 5 pks/cs
racked, sterile
MRF-300XT-R-S 300 µL MultiRack extended length filtered pipet tip,   768/pk, 5 pks/cs
 racked, sterile
MRF-1000XT-R-S 1000 µL MultiRack extended length, filtered pipet tip,   768/pk, 5 pks/cs
 racked, sterile
16 www.corning.com/lifesciences
Axygen® MultiRack Maxymum Recovery® Pipet Tips
Axygen MultiRack Maxymum Recovery Pipet Tips are available with or without aerosol filters.
Axygen Maxymum Recovery technology creates a hydrophobic surface to improve accuracy and
precision while reducing surface tension and sample wastage. They are specially designed for lab
applications that demand complete release of a liquid solution, such as low concentration DNA,
selected protein, and viscous liquids (glycerin, Triton-X™, etc.). Axygen MultiRack pipet tips with
Maxymum Recovery surface are available in a wide range of tip sizes with filters and sterilization.
Racked, Sterile, Maxymum Recovery Surface
Cat. No.  Description Quantity
MR-10XT-L-R-S  10 µL MultiRack extended length pipet tip,  960/pk, 5 pks/cs
Maxymum Recovery surface, racked, sterile
MR-200-L-R-S  200 µL MultiRack natural pipet tip, Maxymum Recovery 960/pk, 5 pks/cs
surface, racked, sterile
MR-300-L-R-S 300 µL MultiRack pipet tip, Maxymum Recovery surface,  960/pk, 5 pks/cs
 racked, sterile
MR-300XT-L-R-S  300 µL MultiRack extended length pipet tip,  Maxymum 768/pk, 5 pks/cs
Recovery surface, racked, sterile
MR-1000XT-L-R-S  1000 µL MultiRack extended length pipet tip,  Maxymum 768/pk, 5 pks/cs
Recovery surface, racked, sterile
Racked, Filter, Sterile, Maxymum Recovery Surface
MRF-10XT-L-R-S 10 µL MultiRack extended length filtered pipet tip,  960/pk, 5 pks/cs
 Maxymum Recovery surface, racked, sterile
MRF-20-L-R-S 20 µL MultiRack filtered pipet tip, Maxymum Recovery  960/pk, 5 pks/cs
 surface, racked, sterile
MRF-100-L-R-S 100 µL MultiRack filtered pipet tip, Maxymum Recovery 960/pk, 5 pks/cs
 surface, racked, sterile
MRF-200NX-L-R-S  200 µL NX MultiRack filtered pipet tip, Maxymum Recovery 960/pk, 5 pks/cs
surface, racked, sterile
MRF-200XT-L-R-S  200 µL MultiRack extended length filtered pipet tip,  768/pk, 5 pks/cs
Maxymum Recovery surface, racked, sterile
MRF-300XT-L-R-S  300 µL MultiRack extended length filtered pipet tip,  768/pk, 5 pks/cs
Maxymum Recovery surface, racked, sterile
MRF-1000XT-L-R-S  1000 µL MultiRack extended length, filtered pipet tip,  768/pk, 5 pks/cs
Maxymum Recovery surface, racked, sterile
Axygen MultiRack Tip Station
Axygen MultiRack Tip Station is packaged in a format with 192 tips per layer and 5 layers total and
can be used with 8- or 12-channel pipettors. This packaging style provides a convenient solution for
lab applications such as ELISA, PCR, and NGS library preparation, where thousands of tips are con-
sumed. The Axygen MultiRack tip station is available with sterile or non-sterile tips.
Cat. No.  Description Quantity
MR-10XT-TS  10 µL MultiRack extended length pipet tip station 192/layer, 5 layers/stack,
  960/stack, 5 stacks/cs
MR-10XT-TS-S 10 µL MultiRack extended length pipet tip station, sterile 192/layer, 5 layers/stack,
  960/stack, 5 stacks/cs
MR-200-TS 200 µL MultiRack pipet tip station 192/layer, 5 layers/stack,
  960/stack, 5 stacks/cs
MR-200-TS-S 200 µL MultiRack pipet tip station, sterile 192/layer, 5 layers/stack,
  960/stack, 5 stacks/cs
Accessories
Cat. No.  Description Quantity
MR-R-A  Empty rack for MultiRack 10 µL extended length,  5/pk, 1 pk/cs